
RESULTADO PRELIMINAR PROCESSO SELETIVO 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL 

Nome Pontuação Nascimento 

Noemia  Ricarte Nunes 115 27/09/1979 

Fabiana Medeiros da Silva Barbosa 115 16/05/1987 

Patricia da Silva Mello 115 13/01/1978 

Alexandra Aparecida Goes 115 26/07/1980 

Luzia da Silva Couto 115 07/07/1979 

Marceliete da Silva Melo Silva 115 05/09/1982 

Edina Maria de Menezes 115 25/04/1962 

Rozicler Cristina da Silva 115 29/09/1975 

Rosa Maria da Silva 115 10/09/1979 

Valdenir Marques Rocha 115 01/12/1967 

Danielli Ramos Cardoso 115 08/10/1981 

Vanilda Brito da Silva Rocha 115 15/11/1973 

Marcilene Amaral Santos 115 30/03/1987 

Silvana de Azevedo Salviano 115 22/01/1973 

Alessandra Flavia Moraes Silva 115 03/12/1977 

Maria Cavalcante Albuquerque 115 16/06/1976 

Ester Livino de Jesus 115 05/10/1982 

Luciana Meira Peixoto Preguiça 110 19/02/1977 

Maria de Fatima Barbosa de Oliveira 105 31/07/1980 

Aparecida Alexandre Teixeira 105 11/12/1979 

Graziely de Souza Reis 105 03/03/1987 

Regiane Aparecida de Pinho 105 11/06/1972 

Cleuza Caiçara Andrade 105 24/10/1967 

Luzimar Marques Oliveira Rozo 105 03/03/1977 

Helen Cândido Carvalho de Oliveira 105 23/07/1984 

Vilma Brito da Silva Leal (CID  A/80) 105 28/03/1969 

Lucia Alves de Souza 105 14/12/1971 

Eliane Pereira de Oliveira 105 11/08/1978 

Ana Paula de Oliveira 105 12/10/1979 

Maria Madalena Schimits 105 18/05/1979 

Rafaela Leonardo da Silva Berloffa 105 17/12/1982 

Fabiana Aparecida Alves de França 105 24/03/1997 

Joanita Faustino Lacerda 105 20/01/1984 

Lucia Aparecida da Rocha Pratis 105 09/09/1984 

Adeilde Monteiro Felix 105 25/12/1970 

Edineia Soares da Silva 105 30/10/1981 

Sidineia Almeida Pereira Pigosso 105 28/09/1986 

Katielle Caetano Vieira 105 03/04/1997 

Rosicleia Maria da Silva 105 05/12/1981 

Claudenice Pereira de Souza 105 09/12/1973 

Heloa Ricci Almeida Loureiro 105 18/12/1988 

Niuma de Brito Caires 105 16/02/1973 

Juliana dos Santos Menezes 105 29/10/1997 

Danilo dos Santos Alves 105 16/07/1997 



Thaís Aparecida Duarte Elias 100 12/02/1995 

Tamara Priscila da Silva 100 02/04/1991 

Juscilei de Lima Osório 100 19/06/1979 

Lucimar Araujo Matos de Oliveira 100 05/08/1986 

Flávia Carneiro de Souza 100 19/05/1985 

Maria de Fatima Oliveira 90 03/06/1969 

Ana Paula Barbosa Castro Cialiarela 90 09/03/1980 

Naiany Crisanto dos santos 90 30/11/1996 

Lucimara Ribeiro Magalhães 90 03/0171979 

Eliana Polizer Silva 90 08/10/1976 

Michele Simada Souza 90 04/06/1984 

Neide Pereira da Silva 90 02/03/1977 

Ronaldo Belo dos Santos 90 11/10/1977 

Maria de Fatima Souza 90 25/02/1975 

Mauriceia Ramos Barreto 90 24/01/1981 

Julia Grasieli 90 09/03/1985 

Ana Marilza Rosendo 85 20/09/1980 

Sueli Batista dos Santos 85 27/02/1978 

Davyd Walaff Melo da Silva 80 02/04/1996 

Cintia Caroline Sarti Caires 80 28/11/1992 

Fabiana Lima de Assis 80 12/02/1997 

Natielly Souza Machado 75 19/12/1996 

Clotilde Duarte Ruiz 75 22/07/1985 

Tatiane Machado de Oliverira 75 29/05/1995 

Eliane dos Santos 75 16/11/1980 

Graciely Vieira Fagundes 75 21/07/1984 

Elisangela Catarina da Silva 70 27/04/1981 

Luana Mendes Garcia 70 21/07/1990 

Cristina Galindo da Silva 65 20/11/1981 

Suerli Ferreira Verão 65 03/07/1967 

Thais Werra Dippolito Januario 65 13/08/1988 

Cristina da Silva Lima 65 10/01/1993 

Adraina Aparecida Gomes dos Reis 65 10/08/1982 

Marilene Capelari Duarte Schiavi 65 24/05/1983 

Rosangela Scarebelli 60 11/12/1973 

Ester dos Santos Schiavi 60 28/07/1988 

 

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL 

Nome Pontuação Nascimento 

Fabiana Medeiros da Silva Barbosa 115 16/05/1987 

Patricia da Silva Mello 115 13/01/1978 

Keli Barbosa da Silva 115 23/10/1983 

Sueli Nato da Silva Justino Chiodi 115 11/03/1977 

Aparecida Alexandre Teixeira 105 11/12/1979 

Thaynara Cristina Souza Santos 105 18/12/1994 

Fabiana Aparecida Gazola 105 10/11/1984 

Graziely de Souza Reis 105 03/03/1987 

Regiane Aparecida de Pinho 105 11/06/1972 



Helen Cândido Carvalho de Oliveira 105 23/07/1984 

Vilma Brito da Silva Leal (CID  A/80) 105 28/03/1969 

Alex Lino de Melo 105 31/08/1989 

Eliane Pereira de Oliveira 105 11/08/1978 

Marisa Fabiani Vieira de Souza 105 25/08/1980 

Ana Paula de Oliveira 105 12/10/1979 

Patricia Evelise Pereira Vieira 105 22/10/1978 

Gislaine dos Santos Dronov 105 26/05/1978 

Adeilde Monteiro Felix 105 25/12/1970 

Sidineia Almeida Pereira Pigosso 105 28/09/1986 

Rosana Cristina Dias da Silva 105 25/05/1976 

Rosicleia Maria da Silva 105 05/12/1981 

Niuma de Brito Caires 105 16/02/1973 

Elizabete Aparecida Roudrigues Coutinho 105 02/10/1974 

Patricia da Costa Souza 105 21/06/1986 

Macrei Muratori Barbosa 105 01/12/1981 

Danilo dos Santos Alves 105 16/07/1997 

Juscilei de Lima Osório 100 19/06/1979 

Elisiane Pereira dos Santos 100 25/06/1977 

Jane Aparecida Rodrigues dos Anjos 100 15/02/1967 

Ruth Gonçalves Lima 95 07/12/1990 

Fabiano França Medeiros 90 03/12/1984 

Lucimara Ribeiro Magalhães 90 03/0171979 

Neide Pereira da Silva 90 02/03/1977 

Maria de Fatima Souza 90 25/02/1975 

Marta Dias da Silva 90 27/10/1978 

Francinete Pires de Carvalho 90 11/10/1969 

Sonia Rodrigues Santos 90 01/03/1973 

Mauriceia Ramos Barreto 90 24/01/1981 

Daiane Cristina Roberto 90 15/03/1988 

Kassia Elionay Ferreira Guedes 90 18/03/1992 

Joice Fagundes dos Santos 90 08/01/1998 

Ana Marilza Rosendo 85 20/09/1980 

Davyd Walaff Melo da Silva 80 02/04/1996 

Cintia Caroline Sarti Caires 80 28/11/1992 

Natielly Souza Machado 75 19/12/1996 

Leidi Aparecida Braga 75 20/05/1975 

Thais Werra Dippolito Januario 65 13/08/1988 

Cristina da Silva Lima 65 10/01/1993 

Adraina Aparecida Gomes dos Reis 65 10/08/1982 

 

PROFESSOR DE APOIO 

Nome Pontuação Nascimento 

Noemia  Ricarte Nunes 115 27/09/1979 

Alexandra Aparecida Goes 115 26/07/1980 

Keli Barbosa da Silva 115 23/10/1983 

Valdenice Vilela do Nascimento 115 01/06/1980 



Luzia da Silva Couto 115 07/07/1979 

Marceliete da Silva Melo Silva 115 05/09/1982 

Edina Maria de Menezes 115 25/04/1962 

Rozicler Cristina da Silva 115 29/09/1975 

Rosa Maria da Silva 115 10/09/1979 

Valdenir Marques Rocha 115 01/12/1967 

Danielli Ramos Cardoso 115 08/10/1981 

Vanilda Brito da Silva Rocha 115 15/11/1973 

Marcilene Amaral Santos 115 30/03/1987 

Silvana de Azevedo Salviano 115 22/01/1973 

Alessandra Flavia Moraes Silva 115 03/12/1977 

Maria Cavalcante Albuquerque 115 16/06/1976 

Juliana Tainá Florêncio da Silva 115 09/07/1995 

Jullyander Raimundo Machado 115 28/03/1995 

Sueli Nato da Silva Justino Chiodi 115 11/03/1977 

Diego Aparecido de Lima 115 20/02/1987 

Luciana Meira Peixoto Preguiça 110 19/02/1977 

Maria de Fatima Barbosa de Oliveira 105 31/07/1980 

Thaynara Cristina Souza Santos 105 18/12/1994 

Cleuza Caiçara Andrade 105 24/10/1967 

Joseane Pereira Valencio 105 15/02/1988 

Luzimar Marques Oliveira Rozo 105 03/03/1977 

Valdirene Tenório Dantas 105 21/04/1973 

Alex Lino de Melo 105 31/08/1989 

Lucia Alves de Souza 105 14/12/1971 

Patricia Evelise Pereira Vieira 105 22/10/1978 

Maria Madalena Schimits 105 18/05/1979 

Rafaela Leonardo da Silva Berloffa 105 17/12/1982 

Fabiana Aparecida Alves de França 105 24/03/1997 

Gislaine dos Santos Dronov 105 26/05/1978 

Joanita Faustino Lacerda 105 20/01/1984 

Sandra Balotin 105 10/09/1976 

Lucia Aparecida da Rocha Pratis 105 09/09/1984 

Edineia Soares da Silva 105 30/10/1981 

Katielle Caetano Vieira 105 03/04/1997 

Rosana Cristina Dias da Silva 105 25/05/1976 

Claudenice Pereira de Souza 105 09/12/1973 

Elizabete Aparecida Roudrigues Coutinho 105 02/10/1974 

Juliana dos Santos Menezes 105 29/10/1997 

Patricia da Costa Souza 105 21/06/1986 

Thaís Aparecida Duarte Elias 100 12/02/1995 

Tamara Priscila da Silva 100 02/04/1991 

Lucimar Araujo Matos de Oliveira 100 05/08/1986 

Flávia Carneiro de Souza 100 19/05/1985 

Elisiane Pereira dos Santos 100 25/06/1977 

Ruth Gonçalves Lima 95 07/12/1990 

Maria de Fatima Oliveira 90 03/06/1969 

Fabiano França Medeiros 90 03/12/1984 

Ana Paula Barbosa Castro Cialiarela 90 09/03/1980 

Naiany Crisanto dos santos 90 30/11/1996 



Eliana Polizer Silva 90 08/10/1976 

Michele Simada Souza 90 04/06/1984 

Ronaldo Belo dos Santos 90 11/10/1977 

Marta Dias da Silva 90 27/10/1978 

Francinete Pires de Carvalho 90 11/10/1969 

Sonia Rodrigues Santos 90 01/03/1973 

Daiane Cristina Roberto 90 15/03/1988 

Kassia Elionay Ferreira Guedes 90 18/03/1992 

Julia Grasieli 90 09/03/1985 

Sueli Batista dos Santos 85 27/02/1978 

Fabiana Lima de Assis 80 12/02/1997 

Leidi Aparecida Braga 75 20/05/1975 

Clotilde Duarte Ruiz 75 22/07/1985 

Tatiane Machado de Oliverira 75 29/05/1995 

Eliane dos Santos 75 16/11/1980 

Graciely Vieira Fagundes 75 21/07/1984 

Elisangela Catarina da Silva 70 27/04/1981 

Rosa da Silva 70 03/01/1972 

Luana Mendes Garcia 70 21/07/1990 

Marilene Capelari Duarte Schiavi 65 24/05/1983 

Rosangela Scarebelli 60 11/12/1973 

 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA 

Nome Pontuação Nascimento 

David Iwazaki de Lima 115 11/01/1971 

Valdenice Vilela do Nascimento 115 01/06/1980 

Joelma Ceolin Leonardo da Silva 115 05/11/1976 

Ester Livino de Jesus 115 05/10/1982 

Jullyander Raimundo Machado 115 28/03/1995 

Diego Aparecido de Lima 115 20/02/1987 

Robson Lissoni da Silva 105 23/11/1986 

Joice Fagundes dos Santos 90 08/01/1998 

 

PROFESSOR DE ARTES 

Nome Pontuação Nascimento 

Joelma Ceolin Leonardo da Silva 115 05/11/1976 

Juliana Tainá Florêncio da Silva 115 09/07/1995 

Juliana Alves 105 28/08/1976 

Fabiana Aparecida Gazola 105 10/11/1984 

Ângela Maria de Oliveira Araujo 105 26/09/1978 

Joseane Pereira Valencio 105 15/02/1988 

Marisa Fabiani Vieira de Souza 105 25/08/1980 

Heloa Ricci Almeida Loureiro 105 18/12/1988 

Macrei Muratori Barbosa 105 01/12/1981 

Joseani Nóia de Andrade Rodrigues 90 27/11/1971 



Crislaine Rodrigues Silva 90 09/06/0978 

PROFESSOR DE INGLÊS 

Nome Pontuação Nascimento 

Juliana Alves 105 28/08/1976 

Ângela Maria de Oliveira Araujo 105 26/09/1978 

Sandra Balotin 105 10/09/1976 

Jane Aparecida Rodrigues dos Anjos 100 15/02/1967 

Anderson Aparecido Pires 80 27/02/1992 

 


